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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

FECHA: 31/12/2011

Tiempo N°dorsal

28,29
30,03
32,41
33,50
34,08
34,20
34,47
35,13
35,13
35,14
35,18
35,28
35,28
35,45
35,46
35,52
35,56
36,07
36,36
36,44
37,08
37,10
37,26
37,43
37,46
37,54
37,58
38,06
38,07
38,13
38,21
38,23
38,27
38,27
38,32
38,35
38,37
38,38
38,41
38,43
38,57
39,03
39,05
39,10
39,15
39,17
39,22
39,28
39,33
39,49
39,49
39,56
40,11
40,17
40,26
40,57
40,57
40,57
40,58
40,59
41,05
41,06
41,11
41,18
41,20

427
105
26
61
256
80
348
1379
940
690
170
62
1473
860
188
1266
321
1033
614
1466
1432
174
155
493
1457
912
467
25
1134
719
538
1049
1402
542
969
27
653
1378
172
1375
355
662
571
341
906
1179
848
394
782
546
1173
716
362
545
710
208
1403
640
639
932
1003
198
77
1396
1112

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 - 2519 13
47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA VETERANO A

Nombre y Apellidos

OSCAR FERNANDEZ GIRALDA
RICARDO MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ
TEODORO BUENO GARCIA

JULIO BERROCAL HUIDOBRO
FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTILLO GAGO
BASILIO RODRIGUEZ VALIENTE
ANGEL BAYON MONTEJO

JAVIER ROLLON PEREZ

PEDRO HERVAS GARRACHON
OLIVER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO ALONSO GOMEZ
AGUSTIN GARCIA MANZANO
ANTONIO DIEZ SILVAN

LUIS A. CASADO HERNANDEZ

JUAN CARLOS PEREZ UNQUERA
CARLOS JAVIER LOPEZ PEREZ
FRANCISCO ZAZO ZUNZUNEGUI
DIEGO MISIEGO MOLINER

LUIS FERNADO MARTIN ARRANZ
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ RUIZ
GUILLERMO SANCHEZ MAESTRO
DAVID NUNEZ ARRANZ

IGNACIO GONZALEZ VELASCO
FELIX FLORENTINO POLO VERGAZ
CARLOS BARAJA HERNANDEZ
OSCAR DE CASTRO PEREZ
SANTIAGO GONZALEZ ORTEGA
JOSE DAVID MINGUELA SANCHEZ
MANUEL MORALES LOPEZ

DAVID FLORES POzZO

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA SAHAGUN
JOSE LUIS CASTRO MARTINEZ
JAVIER URDAMPILLETA NOTARIO
LUIS ALBERTO SANZ BASTARDO
PABLO JESUS GORDALIZA MUNOZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER DE PAZ JUNQUER/
GUILLERMO PICADO ALONSO

JOSE MARIA FELIZ DE VARGAS PERED
JAVIER CARMONA DEL RIO

RAFAEL VALERO RODRIGUEZ
ALDOLFO GOMEZ RUBIO

JOSE IGNACIO MONTERO ALFAGEME
SAMUEL PELAEZ CANO

JUAN CARLOS MANZANO CASADO
RAUL GALLO DOMINGO

EUGENIO MORALES BLANCO

M. ANGEL MENDEZ CISNEROS
FRANCISO JAVIER MORAL DE LA FUEN
JOSE IGNACIO LOPEZ NOGALES
RICARDO PAJARES GARCIA

LUIS MANTILLA MAESTRO

OSCAR FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTEAGA JANEZ
ANTONIO GOMEZ DEL BARRIO
VICTOR ACEBES GOBERNADO
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ DE LA FUENTE
ROBERTO GARCIA DE LOS MOZOS
SAMUEL CASADO

ELOY RODRIGUEZ MARCOS
ALBERTO CAMUESCO ANDRES
OSCAR MORCHON FUENTES
ALBERTO BLANCO ROJO

JORGE VELASCO FRAILE

RAFAEL GONZALEZ DE LUCAS
VICTOR GARCIA CALLE

Club

CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
/INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTOR(
RACING VALLADOLID ATLETISMO
CASTILLO LA MOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CASTILLO LA MOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
RACING VALLADOLID ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO TORDESILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
/INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTOR(
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PISUERGA
PARQUESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA PARQUESOL
PARQUESPORT
CA PARQUESOL
FARNESIO 12
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PARQUESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
/INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTOR(
CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
/INO DE TORO CAJA RURAL SOFTOR(
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING FRIENDS VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD PARQUESOL
CA CAJA RURAL TORDESILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CAT. PARQUESOL

A.N.

1974
1975
1976
1976
1975
1973
1974
1973
1972
1973
1973
1972
1972
1973
1976
1973
1974
1976
1973
1972
1974
1976
1974
1972
1973
1974
1976
1973
1973
1975
1974
1974
1975
1974
1975
1975
1975
1974
1973
1976
1973
1976
1975
1976
1976
1975
1975
1972
1974
1975
1972
1975
1972
1972
1975
1975
1975
1974
1976
1976
1972
1973
1975
1975
1975

HORA: 17:25
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

FECHA: 31/12/2011

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 - 2519 13
47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA VETERANO A

Tiempo N°dorsal

41,22 1269
41,29 444
41,36 1113
41,43 729
41,45 235
41,49 1355
41,54 1438
41,57 74

42,00 1431
42,00 627
42,03 760
42,06 952
42,09 587
42,13 1435
42,13 1410
42,14 1017
42,43 65

42,47 1046
42,48 1491
42,49 1020
42,50 301
42,51 115
42,53 765
42,56 621
42,57 1400
42,58 510
43,03 635
43,08 918
43,22 563
43,27 1180
43,29 509
43,36 258
43,39 618
43,44 302
4346 1492
43,47 961
43,48 700
4357 1389
43,58 454
44,03 1398
44,06 1080
44,09 954
44,17 201
4419 1069
44,22 726
4427 1399
44,28 519
4429 1094
4431 1422
4434 1027
44,45 130
44,45 9

44,47 1082
44550 1028
44,55 254
4503 1157
4504 1404
45,06 250
45,18 960
45,27 260
45,28 314
45,30 229
45,48 749
46,03 48

46,04 556

Nombre y Apellidos

LUIS JESUS REOL PLAZA

DAVID SANCHEZ PAUNERO
FERNANDO SAN JOSE PEDRERO
LUIS COLINO HERNANDEZ

JOSE ANGEL TURIEL HERNANDEZ
BASILIO BARTOLOME FERNANDEZ
OSCAR FREIJEIRO GONZALEZ
ANGEL SAN PEDRO IBANEZ

JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ SANZ

LUIS FRANCISCO RUBIALES ARROYO
JUAN QUINTEROS PEREZ

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ANTON

LUIS MIGUEL SAINZ PENA

JUAN CARLOS ALVAREZ TARDON
ROBERTO CAMPOS LORENZO
ROBERTO VELAZQUEZ YUSTE
DAVID COCHO PINDADO

JONATHAN TAJES OLFOS

EDUARDO DEL HIERRO FERNANDEZ
RAUL VAQUERO ULLOA

JOSE EUGENIO LOPEZ GARCIA
PABLO CRESPO BUSTOS

CARLOS PRIETO GONZALEZ

CHEMA FAMELGO CABALLERO
ALVARO SANZ MAROTO

LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
JAVIER VELASCO RIVERO

RUBEN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

JESUS LOZANO GONZALEZ

PEDRO LUIS FERNANDEZ BARRIO
MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRES SAEZ
ANTONIO MEDINA HERNANDEZ
DOMICIANO ALONSO FERNANDEZ
DIEGO LOPEZ GARCIA

ALVARO MATIAS DE ANTA

MANUEL ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MARTI
DANIEL ARRANZ DE LA FUENTE
CARMELO SANZ MUNOZ

MIGUEL IBANEZ CUEVAS

DIEGO DE LA FUENTE MAYO

JOSE ANGEL ALONSO GARCIA
SERGIO REVILLA GUTIERREZ
JORGE VILLALBA CARTON

OSCAR HERNANDEZ CASTRO

FELIX MARCOS GONZALEZ LOPEZ
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ COLINO
JESUS FELIPE MARTIN CARBAJOSA
PEDRO ANGEL HERGUEDAS CUENCA
ROBERTO SANZ FERNANDEZ
GABRIEL CANDELA MARTINEZ
ISRAEL VILLAESCUSA MENDO

JOSE DAVID GARCIA GONZALEZ
LUIS GOMEZ HERRERO

RAMON CANDELA MARTINEZ

JOSE ANDRES MATEO RAFAEL
EMILIO MACIAS GIL

DAVID LUIS MARTIN

FRANCISO JAVIER GONZALEZ RODRIG
JUAN MIGUEL PRIETO

CESAR PAUL TOMILLO

ALFONSO GARCIA RENEDO
FERNANDO LORENZO RODRIGUEZ FEF
RICARDO GONZALEZ LOPEZ

PEDRO MANZANO GOMEZ

TOMAS GONZALO PEREZ

Club

SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

AGUA VERDE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LAGUNA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CIACION MARATONIANOS FERROVIAI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

1972
1972
1972
1974
1975
1975
1976
1972
1975
1976
1975
1972
1972
1976
1973
1974
1975
1976
1976
1973
1972
1976
1976
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1973
1972
1976
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1974
1972
1975
1976
1974
1975
1972
1973
1972
1974
1974
1973
1973
1974
1973
1974
1974
1976
1976
1975
1975
1973
1974
1976
1973
1972
1973
1976
1973
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

FECHA: 31/12/2011

Tiempo N°dorsal

46,05 127
46,09 1464
46,22 1476
46,38 1499
46,40 796
46,57 706
46,58 340
47,03 167
47,06 169
47,12 591
47,13 1423
47,16 34
47,20 377
47,37 125
48,03 755
48,05 1453
48,09 992
48,34 1373
48,40 1170
48,47 1358
48,47 699
48,51 630
49,03 588
49,05 1014
49,23 55
49,24 1012
49,49 628
49,50 999
49,53 354
50,07 65
50,23 323
50,40 132
50,43 665
50,52 1455
50,56 586
50,57 585
51,06 1470
51,47 633
52,13 717

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 - 2519 13
47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA VETERANO A

Nombre y Apellidos

JESUS PUENTES GUTIERREZ
MIGUEL MITRE VALLEJO

RICARDO DE NICOLAS ENCINAS
JOSE ANGEL LUIS SERRADOR
GERMAN CRESPO DIEZ

IGNACIO DE MIGUEL JIMENEZ
JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGO MAILLO
JOSE MARIA ROBLES SANCHEZ
MANUEL POTENTE GUILLEN

JUAN IGNACIO SAEZ

IGNACIO MARCOS PRIMO
ROBERTO GARCIA ORTEGA
CARLOS SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MANUEL GONZALEZ DELGADO
SERGIO MONTES PADRINO

JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SANZ
JUAN CARLOS DIEZ GOZALO
JAIMER PEREZ TAPIA

EZEQUIEL SERRANO CALVO
JORGE RAMOS LOPEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN HUESCA
TONO MARIN GOMEZ

DANIEL SAINZ PENA

VICTOR DE LA TORRE ALVAREZ
DIEGO SOLIS PEREZ

SERGIO GARCIA CABEZAS

IVAN VILORIA SOBRADO

LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDO TAMAYO
JOSE MANUEL BUEY RIOS

DAVID COCHO PINDADO

LUIS ENRIQUE MORENO CALVO
JUAN CARLOS DEL BOSQUE ABRIL
CARLOS LOPEZ DIAZ

JUAN ANTONIO RINCON DE PABLOS
NACHO VICENTE TREVINO

JESUS LLORENTE RUAN

FELIPE HINOJAL MUNOZ

JORGE VALLECILLO GOZALO
DAVID FERNANDEZ LOPEZ

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GCRVII
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETAS POPULARES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FUNDO Y RENEGONES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING FRIENDS VALLADOLID

A.N.

1975
1975
1976
1972
1972
1974
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1975
1974
1976
1976
1975
1976
1973
1973
1973
1974
1976
1976
1974
1976
1976
1976
1973
1972
1975
1976
1975
1973
1976
1973
1972
1972
1976
1973

HORA: 17:25



